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 ÁÅ´Ñ¾§ÃáÁÒÇ¤ºÑ´ÐÃ (Powerful/H/M/L/Silent)

 §Íè×Ã¤à§Í¢§ÂÕÊàºÑ´ÐÃ Indoor (Powerful/H/M/L/Silent)
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Gas

Indoor (WxHxD)

Outdoor (WxHxD)

Indoor/Outdoor

Liquid
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cfm

dB

L/h

m

mm(inch)

mm(inch)

Unit

mm

mm

kg

A

Ø , V , Hz

Indoor Unit

FIXED-SPEED EJ

Outdoor Unit

kW

BTU/h

BTU/h/W

W
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 ÁÅ´Ñ¾§ÃáÁÒÇ¤ºÑ´ÐÃ (Powerful/H/M/L/Silent)

 §Íè×Ã¤à§Í¢§ÂÕÊàºÑ´ÐÃ Indoor (Powerful/H/M/L/Silent)
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Í‹·§ÒÅ¡�Â¹ÙÈ¹Ò‹¼¹ŒÊà´Ò¹¢
Gas

Indoor (WxHxD)

Outdoor (WxHxD)

Indoor/Outdoor

Liquid

Ò‡¿¿ä¹Ò§§ÑÅ¾§‹ÅËá

¢¹Ò´

¡Ñ¹ËÓé¹

¹çÂàÁÒÇ¤Ó·ÒÂÓé¹

cfm

dB

L/h

m

mm(inch)

mm(inch)

Unit

mm

mm

kg

A

Ø , V , Hz

Indoor Unit
Outdoor Unit

kW

BTU/h

BTU/h/W

W

VECTOR DC INVERTER XJ

10,260

13.64

780

3.8

371/335/265/212/159

46/39/34/28/25

1.4

15/10

6.35 (1/4)

9.52 (3/8)

Indoor

780x280x230

658x530x275

8.0/22.5

1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz

2.8

RAS-EJ10CKT

RAC-EJ10CKT

12,270

1,000

4.64

424/406/318/265/219

48/43/37/31/29

1.8

15/10

6.35 (1/4)

9.52 (3/8)

Indoor

780x280x230

658x530x275

8.0/25.0

R32

13.42

3.6

1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz

RAS-EJ13CKT

RAC-EJ13CKT

1,530

7.32

636/583/441/371/265

50/45/38/35/29

3.5

20/10

6.35 (1/4)

12.7 (1/2)

Indoor

1,100x300x260

850x650x298

14.5/45

20,600

13.46

5.5

1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz

RAS-EJ18CKT

RAC-EJ18CKT

1,850

8.85

636/600/477/406/283

50/48/41/36/30

3.5

20/10

6.35 (1/4)

15.88 (5/8)

Indoor

1,100x300x260

850x650x298

15/48

23,550

13.35

5.5

1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz

1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz 1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz 1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz 1Ø , 220-230V , 50Hz

RAS-EJ24CKT

RAC-EJ24CKT

9,417 (3,070 - 11,600) 12,169 (3,070 - 14,330) 18,731 (3,070 - 19,790) 23,624 (5,110 - 26,790)

16.95 16.64 18.56 18.94

2,151(350-2,820)

RAS-XJ10CKT

RAC-XJ10CKT

RAS-XJ18CKT

RAC-XJ18CKT

RAS-XJ24CKT

RAC-XJ24CKT

2.7 (0.9-3.4)

371/300/247/177/106

3-5

1.4

20/10

6.35 (1/4)

9.52 (3/8)

Indoor

780x280x230

658x530x275

8 / 25 10.5 / 33 11.5 / 45

750x570x280 850x650x298

900x300x230 900x300x230

Indoor Indoor

6.35 (1/4)

12.7 (1/2)

6.35 (1/4)

12.7 (1/2)

20/10 30/20

3.4 4.5

794(210-1,190) 1,685(350-1,350)

7-9 9-13

44/41/32/24/19 49/48/40/33/30 49/48/40/33/30

530/512/424/283/212 530/512/424/283/212

RAS-XJ13CKT

RAC-XJ13CKT

R32

8 / 25

658x530x275

780x280x230

Indoor

6.35 (1/4)

9.52 (3/8)

20/10

1.6

1,217(350-1,350)

5-6

48/43/33/27/19

388/371/283/194/124

3.5 (0.9-4.2) 5.0 (0.9-5.8) 6.2 (1.5-7.0)


